
Rang

Ergebnis in  
Sprüngen

Ergebnis in  
Distanz

Nachname Vorname Ort Land Start- 
nummer

1 10 17 Kerbs Kyrill Ermatingen Schweiz 33
2 10 15 Gimbert Elia Ermatingen Schweiz 29
3 7 15 Keller Eline Weinfelden Schweiz 62
4 4 11 Wyss Selina Winterthur Schweiz 4
5 3 7 Gimbert Joa Ermatingen Schweiz 27
6 1 10 Dübendorfer Aurel Ermatingen Schweiz 16
7 Dias David Ermatingen Schweiz 32

Kategorie Gropp 2018

�1



Rang

Ergebnis in  
Sprüngen

Ergebnis in  
Distanz

Nachname Vorname Ort Land Start- 
nummer

1 20 47 Schulze Sven Ermatingen Schweiz 1
2 18 46 Arp Finn Ermatingen Schweiz 36
3 18 37 Kerbs Roman Ermatingen Schweiz 2
4 11 47 Khanchik Sachar Ermatingen Schweiz 34
5 11 29 Keller Louis Weinfelden Schweiz 50
6 10 20 Knaus Jonas Ermatingen Schweiz 19
7 10 16 Knaus Alena Ermatingen Schweiz 20
8 9 26 Glavas Carlo Ermatingen Schweiz 48
9 8 34 Dübendorfer Remo Ermatingen Schweiz 17

10 7 17 Knaus Noemi Ermatingen Schweiz 18
11 6 16 Kabitzke Nikolas Ermatingen Schweiz 52
12 4 10 Rukavina Milla Ermatingen Schweiz 56
13 3 10 Maag Eva Weinfelden Schweiz 63
14 2 20 Glavas Luka Ermatingen Schweiz 51
15 Holy Pia Ermatingen Schweiz 58

Kategorie Chretzer 2018

�1



Rang

Ergebnis in  
Sprüngen

Ergebnis in  
Distanz

Nachname Vorname Ort Land Start- 
nummer

1 17 32 Luginbühl Doris Ermatingen Schweiz 7
2 13 30 Mühlhoff Silke Ermatingen Schweiz 37
3 11 25 Glavas Mona Ermatingen Schweiz 60
4 7 14 Oppliger Anja Bischofszell Schweiz 22
5 5 17 DübendorferSandra Ermatingen Schweiz 47
6 4 22 Rukavina Catherine Ermatingen Schweiz 46
7 Schena Rebecca Mols Schweiz 26
8 Hug Regula Ermatingen Schweiz 44

Kategorie Regenbogen-Forellen 2018

�1



Rang

Ergebnis in  
Sprüngen

Ergebnis in  
Distanz Nachname Vorname Ort Land Start- 

nummer

1 27 61 Glesti Adrian Barsadingen Schweiz 6
2 23 68 Luginbühl Peter Ermatingen Schweiz 5
3 21 52 Gimbert Jan Ermatingen Schweiz 28
4 19 66 Arp Thorsten Ermatingen Schweiz 35
5 18 79 Luginbühl Thierry Uesslingen Schweiz 8
6 18 75 E. Hans Serooskerke Niederlande 14
7 17 63 Rukavina Alexander Ermatingen Schweiz 40
8 17 54 Keller Thomas Weinfelden Schweiz 49
9 17 47 Linden Dirk Ermatingen Schweiz 38

10 16 62 Gilg Ralph Fruthwilen Schweiz 42
11 16 42 Hostettler Andy Ermatingen Schweiz 30
12 14 72 Truninger Severin Wiesendangen Schweiz 11
13 14 62 Künzli Claudio Frauenfeld Schweiz 21
14 14 44 van WoudenbergMichael Ermatingen Schweiz 55
15 13 58 Ammann Silvan Wiesendangen Schweiz 10
16 13 35 Oppliger Laurent Bischofszell Schweiz 23
17 12 38 Schulze Marc Ermatingen Schweiz 39
18 12 32 Maag Rolf Weinfelden Schweiz 61
19 11 44 Laube Jeremy Stein am Rhein Schweiz 25
20 9 31 Bostjancic Dani Ermatingen Schweiz 53
21 8 37 Knaus Samuel Ermatingen Schweiz 41
22 6 24 Wyss Sandro Winterthur Schweiz 3
23 Malek Peter Frauenfeld Schweiz 31
24 Scherer Joachim Lengwil Schweiz 54
25 Holy Marc Ermatingen Schweiz 57
26 Ernst Christoph Ermatingen Schweiz 59

Kategorie Felchen 2018

�1



Rang

Ergebnis in  
Sprüngen

Ergebnis in  
Distanz Nachname Vorname Ort Land

Start- 
nummer

1 15 35 Oppliger Marcel Sitterdorf Schweiz 24
2 12 42 Künzli Peter Aadorf Schweiz 15
3 11 25 Stuber Martin Ermatingen Schweiz 45
4 10 25 Lauber Gisela Appenzell Schweiz 13
5 9 46 Ammann Bruno Wiesendangen Schweiz 9
6 7 26 Holzer Viktor Weinfelden Schweiz 43
7 7 13 Oppliger Lilo Sitterdorf Schweiz 12
8 Ueli Spreiter 64

Kategorie Hecht 2018
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Rang

Ergebnis in  
Distanz

Ergebnis in  
Sprüngen Nachname Vorname PLZ Ort Land Start- 

nummer

1 79 18 Luginbühl Thierry 8524 Uesslingen Schweiz 8
2 75 18 E. Hans 4353AS Serooskerke Niederlande 14
3 72 14 Truninger Severin 8542 Wiesendangen Schweiz 11
4 68 23 Luginbühl Peter 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 5
5 66 19 Arp Thorsten 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 35
6 63 17 Rukavina Alexander 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 40
7 62 16 Gilg Ralph 8269 Fruthwilen Schweiz 42
8 62 14 Künzli Claudio 8500 Frauenfeld Schweiz 21
9 61 27 Glesti Adrian 8254 Barsadingen Schweiz 6

10 58 13 Ammann Silvan 8542 Wiesendangen Schweiz 10
11 54 17 Keller Thomas 8570 Weinfelden Schweiz 49
12 52 21 Gimbert Jan 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 28
13 47 20 Schulze Sven 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 1
14 47 17 Linden Dirk 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 38
15 47 11 Khanchik Sachar 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 34
16 46 18 Arp Finn 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 36
17 46 9 Ammann Bruno 8542 Wiesendangen Schweiz 9
18 44 14 van Woudenberg Michael 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 55
19 44 11 Laube Jeremy 9063 Stein am Rhein Schweiz 25
20 42 16 Hostettler Andy 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 30
21 42 12 Künzli Peter 8355 Aadorf Schweiz 15
22 38 12 Schulze Marc 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 39
23 38 5 Glavas Mario 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 65
24 37 18 Kerbs Roman 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 2
25 37 8 Knaus Samuel 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 41
26 35 15 Oppliger Marcel 8985 Sitterdorf Schweiz 24
27 35 13 Oppliger Laurent 9220 Bischofszell Schweiz 23
28 34 8 Dübendorfer Remo 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 17
29 32 17 Luginbühl Doris 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 7
30 32 12 Maag Rolf 8570 Weinfelden Schweiz 61
31 31 9 Bostjancic Dani 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 53
32 30 13 Mühlhoff Silke 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 37
33 29 11 Keller Louis 8570 Weinfelden Schweiz 50
34 26 9 Glavas Carlo 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 48
35 26 7 Holzer Viktor 8570 Weinfelden Schweiz 43
36 25 11 Stuber Martin 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 45
37 25 11 Glavas Mona 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 60
38 25 10 Lauber Gisela 9050 Appenzell Schweiz 13
39 24 6 Wyss Sandro 8400 Winterthur Schweiz 3
40 22 4 Rukavina Catherine 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 46
41 20 10 Knaus Jonas 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 19
42 20 2 Glavas Luka 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 51
43 17 10 Kerbs Kyrill 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 33
44 17 7 Knaus Noemi 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 18
45 17 5 Dübendorfer Sandra 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 47
46 16 10 Knaus Alena 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 20
47 16 6 Kabitzke Nikolas 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 52
48 15 10 Gimbert Elia 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 29
49 15 7 Keller Eline 8570 Weinfelden Schweiz 62
50 14 7 Oppliger Anja 9220 Bischofszell Schweiz 22
51 13 7 Oppliger Lilo 8985 Sitterdorf Schweiz 12
52 11 4 Wyss Selina 8400 Winterthur Schweiz 4

Gesamt Longest 2018

�1



53 10 4 Rukavina Milla 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 56
54 10 3 Maag Eva 8570 Weinfelden Schweiz 63
55 10 1 Dübendorfer Aurel 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 16
56 7 3 Gimbert Joa 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 27
57 Schena Rebecca 8885 Mols Schweiz 26
58 Malek Peter 8500 Frauenfeld Schweiz 31
59 Dias David 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 32
60 Hug Regula 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 44
61 Scherer Joachim 8574 Lengwil Schweiz 54
62 Holy Marc 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 57
63 Holy Pia 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 58
64 Ernst Christoph 8272 Ermatingen Schweiz 59
65 Ueli Spreiter 64

Rang

Ergebnis in  
Distanz

Ergebnis in  
Sprüngen

Nachname Vorname PLZ Ort Land Start- 
nummer

Gesamt Longest 2018
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